
EUROPEAN RECORD 3:15.17 USSR URS Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:16.87 GDR GDR Stuttgart (GER) 31 AUG 1986

Rk Bib Ctry Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
1946
1939
1968
1965

POL - POLAND
HOLUB-KOWALIK Malgorzata
BAUMGART-WITAN Iga
WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja
SWIETY-ERSETIC Justyna

5 0.411
52.3 (1)
51.3 (2)

51.25 (3)
51.71 (5)

1:43.63 (1)
2:34.88 (1)

3:26.59

2
1662
1678
1677
1664

FRA - FRANCE
DIARRA Elea Mariama
SANANES Deborah
RAHAROLAHY Agnes
GUEI Floria

4 0.241
52.6 (3)
51.8 (5)

51.18 (2)
51.59 (3)

1:44.40 (3)
2:35.58 (3)

3:27.17

3
1694
1719
1686
1699

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
CLARK Zoey
ONUORA Anyika
ALLCOCK Amy
DOYLE Eilidh

6 0.354
52.5 (2)
51.9 (6)

51.48 (4)
51.50 (2)

1:44.42 (4)
2:35.90 (4)

3:27.40

4
1522
1524
1527
1528

BEL - BELGIUM
BOLINGO MBONGO Cynthia
CLAES Hanne
GRILLET Justien
LAUS Camille

8 0.236
53.0 (4)
51.1 (1)

52.49 (5)
51.10 (1)

1:44.10 (2)
2:36.59 (5)

3:27.69 NR

5
1855
1858
1862
1859

ITA - ITALY
CHIGBOLU Maria Benedicta
FOLORUNSO Ayomide
LUKUDO Raphaela Boaheng
GRENOT Libania

YC
3 0.255

53.0 (4)
51.5 (3)

51.03 (1)
53.06 (7)

1:44.53 (5)
2:35.56 (2)

3:28.62

6
1745
1774
1778
1769

GER - GERMANY
GONSKA Nadine
MÜLLER Laura
PAHLITZSCH Karolina
MERGENTHALER Hannah

7 0.205
53.0 (4)
51.6 (4)

52.58 (7)
53.14 (8)

1:44.61 (6)
2:37.19 (6)

3:30.33 SB

7
1992
1985
1986
1996

ROU - ROMANIA
MIKLOS Andrea
BALAN Cristina Daniela
BELGYAN Sanda
RAZOR Bianca

1 0.177
53.2 (7)
54.7 (8)

52.52 (6)
51.70 (4)

1:47.93 (8)
2:40.45 (8)

3:32.15

8
2042
2038
2037
2034

SVK - SLOVAK REPUBLIC
ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma
PUTALOVÁ Iveta
LEDECKÁ Daniela
BEZEKOVÁ Alexandra

2 0.213
54.0 (8)
52.3 (7)

53.57 (8)
52.36 (6)

1:46.29 (7)
2:39.86 (7)

3:32.22

Weather conditions
Temperature:            21°C                                    Humidity:            41%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Note:
Yellow Card received in this or another event

Legend:
NR National Record Rk Rank SB Season Best YC Yellow Card

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

4 x 400m Relay Women

Final

SAT 
11 AUG 2018
21:50   
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